

HT SOLUTIONS

LEE'S SUMMIT, JACKSON COUNTY, MISSOURI

Preliminary Cost Estimate

DATE: ~~4/25/2019~~ 5/14/19

Bid Item



No.	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Extension
1	Cut	C.Y.	\$3.00	4738	\$14,214.00
2	Fill	C.Y.	\$3.00	1323	\$3,969.00
3	5.5" Asph. Concrete	S.Y.	\$42.50	736	\$31,280.00
4	6" Concrete with 6" x 6" wwf	S.Y.	\$65.00	1675	\$108,875.00
5	8" Concrete with 6" x 6" wwf (KCMMB Mix)	S.Y.	\$75.00	155	\$11,625.00
6	6" Crushed Stone (MoDOT Type 5, 1' behind curb)	S.Y.	\$7.50	736	\$5,520.00
7	4" Crushed Stone (MoDOT Type 5 or Equivalent)	S.Y.	\$6.00	1860	\$11,160.00
8	3-Rail PVC Fence	L.F.	\$9.00	94	\$846.00
9	Type CG-1 Curb & Gutter	L.F.	\$12.00	1127	\$13,524.00
10	Type CG-1 "Dry" Curb & Gutter	L.F.	\$12.00	264	\$3,168.00
11	4" Thick Concrete (Sidewalk)	S.F.	\$4.00	674	\$2,696.00
12	6" Thick Concrete (Sidewalk Ramps)	S.F.	\$4.00	54	\$216.00
13	24" HDPE	L.F.	\$35.00	57	\$1,995.00
14	12" HDPE	L.F.	\$25.00	239	\$5,975.00
15	15" HDPE	L.F.	\$28.00	84	\$2,352.00
16	12" RCP	L.F.	\$30.00	41	\$1,230.00
17	Curb Inlet (5'x3')	EA.	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00
18	Junction Box	EA.	\$3,000.00	2	\$6,000.00
19	Trench Drain	L.F.	\$45.00	31	\$1,395.00
20	Fire Hydrant assembly	EA.	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00
21	Retaining wall (Lock+Load)	S.F.	\$45.00	985	\$44,325.00
22	Silt Fence	EA.	\$2.00	1094	\$2,188.00
23	Inlet/Outlet Protection	EA.	\$100.00	18	\$1,800.00
24	ESC Construction Entrance Riprap	S.Y.	\$17.00	24	\$408.00
25	Rip rap	C.Y.	\$55.00	18	\$990.00
26	End Section	EA.	\$600.00	6	\$3,600.00
27	Outlet structure	EA.	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00
28	Geogrid -1' behind curb	S.Y.	\$3.25	736	\$2,392.00
29	Demolition-curb, pavement	LS	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
30	Seed	AC.	\$1,500.00	1.46	\$2,190.00
31	Turf Reinforcing Mat	S.Y.	\$2.25	1389	\$3,125.25
32	Concrete Flume	LS	\$425.00	1	\$425.00
TOTAL					\$302,983.25

2019-010--

RECEIVED

MAY 15 2019

Development Services

